

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063526

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:

Great bend

DATE <u>6-17-14</u>	SEC <u>23</u>	TWP. <u>16</u>	RANGE <u>27</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>10pm</u>	JOB START <u>10:30pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>11pm</u>
LEASE <u>Helen</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>3 East Pendennis 1/2 N, Winto</u>			COUNTY <u>Went</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Murfin

TYPE OF JOB Surface

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D.

CASING SIZE 6 5/8 DEPTH 224.88

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 FT

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 13.36 bbl fresh water

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Josh Isaac

366 HELPER Ben Newell

BULK TRUCK

571/12 DRIVER Marlyn Spangberg

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

on location, rig up had safety meeting
run 8 1/2 casing - break circulation w/ 100% mud
pump 5 bbl fresh water ahead
mix 105 sacks class A 3 1/2" 2 1/2" gel
displace 13.36 bbl fresh water
shot in
Cement did circulate
Rig down

CHARGE TO: Hess Oil

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X Sammy Fabera

SIGNATURE X Sammy Fabera

Thank you!!

OWNER

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 185 Sks Class A 3 1/2" 2 1/2" gel

COMMON	<u>185</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>3,311.50</u>
POZMIX		@	
GEL	<u>347</u>	@ <u>1.05</u>	<u>364.35</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>531</u>	@ <u>1.10</u>	<u>573.10</u>
ASC		@	
<u>Materials Total</u>		@	<u>4,248.95</u>
<u>Disc.</u>		@ <u>25%</u>	<u>1,062.24</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
<u>Service</u>		@	
HANDLING	<u>200.4</u>	@ <u>2.88</u>	<u>496.99</u>
MILEAGE	<u>9.12 x 40 x</u>	<u>2.75</u>	<u>1,003.20</u>

DEPTH OF JOB 224.88

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512.22

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE Hum 40 @ 7.70 308.00

MANIFOLD @

Hum 40 @ 4.40 176.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

0% TOTAL 0

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES 7,744.49

DISCOUNT 25% 1,936.12 (25/25/0)

\$ 5,808.37

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063204

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Great Bend KS

DATE <u>6-28-14</u>	SEC. <u>23</u>	TWP. <u>16S</u>	RANGE <u>27W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>11:45 A</u>	JOB START <u>1:45 P</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:00 P</u>
LEASE <u>Helen</u>	WELL# <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Pennonis 3E 1/4W</u>			COUNTY <u>Lane</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)				W into			

CONTRACTOR Murfin Drilling
TYPE OF JOB Rotary Plug
HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D.
CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 225
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
PERFS.
DISPLACEMENT

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Jake Heard (ML)
417 HELPER Ben Newell
BULK TRUCK
544/198 DRIVER Dan Casper
BULK TRUCK
DRIVER

REMARKS:

Plug at 2160 took 50 sx
1370 took 80 sx
690 took 50 sx
260 took 40 sx
60 took 80 sx basic
Bat + mouse hole 50 sx
300 sx

CHARGE TO: Hess Oil Company
STREET
CITY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X Jimmy Fabel

SIGNATURE X Jimmy Fabel

OWNER Hess Oil Company

CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED 300sdx 0:40:47 Gel
+ 1/4 # Flo Seal used 250 sx

COMMON	@	
POZMIX	@	
GEL	@	
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
<u>294sx 60/40 + 4%</u>	@ <u>18.92</u>	<u>5.486.80</u>
<u>Flo Seal 73</u>	@ <u>2.97</u>	<u>216.81</u>
	@	
<u>Materials Total</u>		<u>5.703.61</u>
<u>Disc</u>	@ <u>25%</u>	<u>1.425.90</u>
	@	
<u>Service</u>	@	
	@	
HANDLING <u>294.86</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>731.22</u>
MILEAGE <u>12.50 X 40 X</u>	@ <u>2.75</u>	<u>1.375.00</u>

DEPTH OF JOB 2160, 1370, 690, 260, 60
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2483.82
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE Hvm 40 @ 7.70 308.00
MANIFOLD @
hvm 40 @ 4.40 176.00

TOTAL 5.073.81
25% 1.268.46

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

0% TOTAL 0

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES 10.777.45
25% 2.694.36 (25/25/0)
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

8.083.09